
11.01.2001 15:31

   1 / 226394   2 feed unit DD-AF-HY 06.02.95 27330

cid_etlx V. 7.5 For information only, will not be exchanged when altered! Date

PageDrawingvalid as fromNameIndexItem-no

Spare part list
HILTI Aktiengesellschaft Schaan/FL
Copyright reserved HILTI = Registered trademark

BECKDOR

   2

213854

226553

222053

226551

221424

221492

221401

226272

226546

226179

226180

226541

226547

225875

226542

226550

226545

226554

221373

241527

221595

226544

226549

221722

1

4

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

4

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

hex skt hd cap screw M8X60

hex skt hd cap screw M5X20

screw M8X20

circlip 40X1,75

shaft

ball bearing 6203/QE6

nut

o-ring 44,5X3

bearing cover

washer GS 81106

thrust needle roll brg AXK 3047

toothed gear

shaft

ball RB-5/III

spring 0,63X3,2X21,5

rotary shaft seal 25X40X9 B2U2

gear housing

o-ring 7.5X2.5

seal 8,7X13X1

motor OML 32

supporting ring 25X35X1

bushing

ball bearing 61808

sealing washer 1/4"-SELBSTZENTR.

Gearmec Sweden Ab 1056 national purchase

Item-no Quantity UnitCnt-n Name Specification Proc.restr.



11.01.2001 15:31

   2 / 226394   2 feed unit DD-AF-HY 06.02.95 27330

cid_etlx V. 7.5 For information only, will not be exchanged when altered! Date

PageDrawingvalid as fromNameIndexItem-no

Spare part list
HILTI Aktiengesellschaft Schaan/FL
Copyright reserved HILTI = Registered trademark

BECKDOR

   2

226548

226543

221419

226374

207887

207886

241683

1

2

2

2

1

2

1

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

bearing cover

hose 1/4"X150MM

connector 1/4"M

o-ring 40,94X2,62

adaptor DD-AF-HY/CA-L

hex skt hd cap screw M8X75

nameplate DD-AF-HY

Item-no Quantity UnitCnt-n Name Specification Proc.restr.


